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RESULTS

Men 's 60 Metres Hurdles

NIA - Birmingham
Saturday 18 February 2012

NAT AGE Record DateCOMPETITORMARK

7.30WR Colin JACKSON GBR 27 6 Mar 1994
7.30NR Colin JACKSON GBR 27 6 Mar 1994
7.38SR Colin JACKSON GBR 27 26 Feb 1994

1 Liu  XIANG 28 5 7.41 NR0.154

CHINA

2 Dayron  ROBLES 25 3 7.50 SB0.009

CUBA

3 Dexter  FAULK 27 1 7.54 SB0.136

UNITED STATES

4 Kevin  CRADDOCK 24 8 7.54 0.187

UNITED STATES

5 Jeff  PORTER 26 6 7.54 PB0.185

UNITED STATES

6 Aries  MERRITT 26 4 7.55 0.129

UNITED STATES

7 Andrew  POZZI 19 2 7.71 0.191

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

8 Lawrence  CLARKE 21 7 7.71 0.176

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

Colin JACKSON 6 Mar 947.30 GBR
Dayron ROBLES 8 Feb 087.33 CUB
Greg FOSTER 16 Jan 877.36 USA
Allen JOHNSON 7 Mar 047.36 USA
Terrence TRAMMELL 14 Mar 107.36 USA
Roger KINGDOM 8 Mar 897.37 USA
Anier GARCIA 9 Feb 007.37 CUB
Tony DEES 18 Feb 007.37 USA
David OLIVER 5 Feb 117.37 USA
Mark CREAR 8 Mar 987.38 USA

WORLD TOP 2012
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Liu XIANG7.41 CHN 18 Feb
Jarrot EATON7.49 USA 27 Jan
Dayron ROBLES7.50 CUB 18 Feb
David OLIVER7.51 USA 11 Feb
Terrence TRAMMELL7.52 USA 11 Feb
Konstantin SHABANOV7.52 RUS 12 Feb
Kevin CRADDOCK7.53 USA 10 Feb
Andrew RILEY7.53 JAM 11 Feb
Aries MERRITT7.53 USA 11 Feb
Jeff PORTER7.54 USA 12 Feb
Dexter FAULK7.54 USA 18 Feb
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